(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Tanva Aqrawal Client Name AML RIGHTSOURCE INDIA PVT LTD
Candidate yang NOIDA VJ MAX
Application ID GQ-AMRSNVJ-228 | Report Status Closed
Date of Birth 23 Oct 2001 Application 28-11-2025
Received
Candidate Insuff
Employee ID NA Cleared/Reopened NA
Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 19-12-2025
Verification Overall Report
Purpose EMPLOYMENT Status GREEN

REPORT COMPONENT

INFORMATION SOURCE

COMPONENT STATUS

COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS

LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 Anjani Kumar-Secretary 01-12-2025 GREEN
POST GRADUATION Rajeeva Kansal-Group Director 19-12-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Section Officer 16-12-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 28-11-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 01-12-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal 28-11-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 05-12-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 28-11-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 28-11-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend: I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Agricultural Economics Research
Association (India)

Agricultural Economics Research
Association (India)

Name Of The Candidate:

Tanya Agrawal

Tanya Agrawal

Emp Code: Not Provided Not Provided

From: 26-05-2025 26-05-2025

To: 30-11-2025 30-11-2025

Designation: Administrative Coordinator Administrative Coordinator

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Anjani Kumar-Secretary of Agricultural

Economics Research Association (India), found the employment as Genuine.

Hence closing the check as Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

Anjani Kumar-Secretary

Report Verified Date:

01-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

| AERAIndia

To "Parimala” <verifyexemployment@goldquestglobal in=
Dear Sir/Madam,
The information shared with you by Ms Tanya Agrawal is correct.
With regards,

Anjani Kurmar

Secretary

Agricultural Economics Research Association (India)

F-4, A Block, Mational Agricultural Science Centre Complex

DPS Marg, Pusa

Mew Delhi - 110012

Website: htip./aeraindia.in/

email to aeraindia@gmail.com for membership related query.

For journal paper submission, follow the link https:#epubs.icarorg.in/index. php/AERR
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Annexure 1 (b)

Candidate’s Particulars

HR/Verifier Inputs

(Please substantiate here)

Agricultural Economics Research

COmpaN ree Association (India)
Candidate Name Tanya Agrawal
Date of Joining of the company (As per Candidate) May 26, 2025

Date of Reliving of the company [As per Candidate)

Movember 30, 2025

Administrative Coordinator

Designation (As per Candidate)

Employes Code/ID/No Please provide

Salary/CTC: Please provide

Was this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual Please provide

Supervisor's Name Please provide

Reason for Leaving Please provide

Rehire Eligibility [Please fill in the relevant information)

Exit formalities completed: (Yes/No)

(Please fill in the relevant information)

Any issues reported during the candidate’s tenure (Please specify)

(Please fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter /document is authenticate?

Verified By | Name, Contact Number & Designation)

Kindly note that your inputs and feedback given would assist our client in making a prompt hiring decision and therefore we await your response for the same at the eariest.
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POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

FOSTIIMA Business School

FOSTIIMA Business School

FOSTIIMA Business School found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Name Of The Candidate: Tanya Agrawal Tanya Agrawal

Enroll No: PGP25387 PGP25387

Degree: Post Graduate Diploma in Post Graduate Diploma in
Management Management

Major: Diploma in Management Diploma in Management

Month And Year Of Passing: 2025 2025

Sl No: Not provided Not provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Rajeeva Kansal-Group Director of

Information Source Name:

Rajeeva Kansal-Group Director

Report Verified Date:

19-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

Vanshita

From: RAJEEVA KANSAL - FOSTIMA B-SCHOOL [rajesva kansal@fostima.org)
Sent: 18 December 2025 14:32

To: Vanshita

Subject: Re: FW: Student document Verification (very urgent)

Attachments: GO-AMRSNVJ-228 PG.PDF

Dear Vanshita,

This is to confirm that Ms. Tanya Agrawal [PGP25387] was a student of *Post Graduate Diploma in Management’ at our B-Schoal for

the period 2023-2025 and passed out in 2025.

We also confirm the authenticity of the Semester 1 & Semester 2 Grade Sheet scans attached with your mail.

Candidate Details

Applicant Name

Details provide by candidate

Tanya Agrawal

Verification Remarks
Yes

Father's Name

Please mention

Brij) Marayvan Agrawal

Course Name/Trade Name

PGDM

Yes

University /Board Name

MNA

AICTE approved standalong
college

College Name Fostiima Business School FOSTIMA Business School,
Mew Delhi

Year of Passing 2024 2025

Roll No. / Reg. No PGP25387 Yes

Course Type Regular/Private/Distance Regular

Total Masks/ Division

Please mention

CGPA: 6.70

Verifier Name Designation

Contact
Details

Email ID

Rajeeva Kansal | Group Dircctor

01 1-46126000

rajeevi. kansal{a: fostiima.org

Best wishes,
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Annexure 2 (b)

Rajeeva Kansal
Group Director
FOSTIIMA Group of Institutions

On Sat, Dec 13, 2025 at 1:25 PM Vanshita <vanshitairdverifvservices.com= wrote:

Warms Regards

Vanshita (Senior Education Dept.)

104, 2nd Floor Sasco Bhwan Commercial

Complex Near Akash Cinema Azadpur Della 110033

Moh:- 914 B3o8040157

Web: www rdvenifvservices.com | Email:- y

From: Vanshita [mailto:vanshita@rdverifyservices.com]
Sent: 13 December 2025 13:06
To: 'rajeeva. kansal@fostima.or’; 'moham .mar I !

Subject: Student document Verification (very urgent)
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution: University of Delhi University of Delhi

Name Of The Candidate: Tanya Agrawal Tanya Agrawal

Enroll No: 19SOLNBCOMO020297 19SOLNBCOMO020297

Degree: Bahcelor of Commerce Bahcelor of Commerce

Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: 2023 2023

Certification Issued Date: 2023-02 2023-02

Sl No: Not provided Not provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Section Officer of University of
Delhi found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is
furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Section Officer

Report Verified Date: 16-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

AEANEA W] }r:-j"u'.:ﬂr
Enral No, 19500NBOOMO20297 Roll Mo, 19346302719

Fd

Aniversity of Delhi
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This is to certify that'ﬁ'z'l-;'ing Been examined in 2022 and found qgualified

for the degree of Bachelor of Commerce

Tan\ra Agarwal D/o Brij Narayan Agarwm

was awarded the said degree gt the Convocation held in 2023
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Tanya Agrawal

Tanya Agrawal

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

28-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

LSEG World-Check One

CASE REPORT

Mame

Case Rating

World-Check Total Matches

Case D

Current Group

Cender

Last Screenad
Entity Type
Archived

KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches

Unresolved Matches

Mama

Date Prinhad
Prirfad By
Caoup

Tanya Agrawal
kot Rated

MO MATCHES FOUND

GO-AMRENYVI-228

World-Check

Famale

28 Nov 2025 09:42
Indivicual

Mo

NO MATCHES FOUND
0

Date of Birth
Case Created
Ungoing Screening

Mame Transposition

Confidential

23 Oct 2001
28 Now 2025 09:42
o {u}

Yas

Y LSEG 8% ucence
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Annexure 4 (b)

AUDIT

28 Nov 2026 04:42 databasae check Case Screened for Wor Dasktop

ld-Check [IntialiRa- Baich
Screan Only)
26 Nov 2025 09:42  database chack New Case added Dasktop
- Batch

NOTES

Al timeslamps in s export ane m UTE and may be in varance wih the focala lime shown o @e application

Logal Notce

The cordents of S ropond ane pivale and confidental and should nol be dsclossd o Surd parties unless: (i) the lerms af paur agreement wiih LEEG allow you ta
dao sa; (i) the nooomm setjeck rogqueesls. army data that you ey hold an them. and such data inciudes their Waorkd-Check recoet: o (1] you arn undar soma otha: (egal
ablgerton 1o do S0, Yiou mest consrer and abido by your asn obligations n relakan o the cata privacy rights of individuale and must notify them of your inberiion

ta search agains! Work:Chook and pravide thens wieh imformabian contmned @ the World-Chieck privacy statement. You shall not raby upan b content of this repart
withoul making independant checks 1o venfy the indonmaton conlamed o infomation corelated s necessardy bned and showld bo read by pou in the comaxt of
tha fuller details available in the exemal sources 40 wiech links are provided. The accuracy of the informagion toand in $e underfying sources must be venfied with
tha recon subject berdane any actian is taken and you shaukd inform us i any lnks o te souross ore broken # tis record cantains negatne allpcaiors, it ghoud
be assumed thal such allsgatiors are dened by the subjecl. You should not draw any negatn infornnces about individuals of entilins meraly boocausa they aro

| fied i the catabase,. nor because ey are shawn as Roporied beerg Snknd to” others identficd i tho database. The rature af nking vares considorably
kdany persans am noutied soiedy becauss thoy hold or have beld prosment pofitical positians o are connecled o suoh odaiduals

Hama Tanya Agraeal
Doarta Prirbad 20112028, 0808

Primted By databaze check RISK
Croup World: Chnch w LS E INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 4 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 4 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 4 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 4 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 4 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 4 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 4 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 4 (j)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: PANCARD PANCARD

Identity Number: DVQPA4226J DVQPA4226J

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

01-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)
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Annexure 5 (b)

- = =
= e-Filing ayuter Aryima ' callus ~ @ English ~ A
Irzome Ty Depadment, Govemmant of india

Individual/HUF ~ Company ~ MNon-Company ~ Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home * e-Pay Tax

e-Pay Tax
Q You have successfully verified through mobile OTP. Click Continue to make a new payment.

FAM / TAN Mame
DVaPA4226] THHA AL
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSNVJ-228 GQ-AMRSNVJ-228

Candidate Name: Tanya Agrawal Tanya Agrawal

Date Of Birth: 23-10-2001 23-10-2001

Father Name: Late Brij Narayan Agrawal Late Brij Narayan Agrawal

Addressl: 130/131, UGF, Guru Ram Das Nagar, 130/131, UGF, Guru Ram Das Nagar,
Laxmi Nagar, Delhi-110092. Laxmi Nagar, Delhi-110092.

Remarks: The following applicant's details have been verbally verified, and the notary report

has been duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate), with comment
on criminal record not found, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is
furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Palav Agarwal
Report Verified Date: 28-11-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

PALAYV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ITy D/ 1432/ 14

APPLICATION ID

GO-AMRSNV]-228

NANME OF THE APPLICANT

Tanya Agrawal

FATHER NAME

Brij Narayan Agrawal

DATE OF BIRTH

23-Orcrobser-Z00]

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

130/131, UGF, Guru Ram Das Nagar, Lasxmi Nagar, Delhi-110092.

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION A5 PER
ADDRESS

Shakarpur Police Station

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE

28-Movember-2025

EXECUTIVE sUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

WVerifled Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

COMNCLUSIOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online hoganon database there 15 no Cral or Criminal case msotured againse the Reference

Mumber raised before us. The informaton is subject m the search conducted within the Junsdictional limies of the Address of the

Candidare provided. Hence, this informanon is subjecove in nanere,

LAWYERS'S COMMEMT:

As on the dare of this scarch and as per the online lingation darabase there 15 no Civil or Criminal case instrred apains the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The mformanon 15 subject to the search conducted wathin the Junsdicnonal hoaes of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjecove in nansre.

DISCTAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducred in rerrieval of the informaron as per the public records available. The information is pained on

the mstructon of CLIENT and the undersipned is not bable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned court. This informanon may not be rreated as a Cerrificate.

Yours Truly

Ao fpes

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHIID D/1432/14

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 25/ 25



GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Tanya Agrawal

Tanya Agrawal

Application Id: GQ-AMRSNVJ-228 GQ-AMRSNVJ-228
Employee Id: NA NA
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. GAP identified in education to employment. however
the applicant provided the supporting documents for the GAP identified, hence
closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

05-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

GAP VALIDATION

PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Tanya Agrawal Tanya Agrawal
DOB 23-10-2001 23-10-2001

Post Graduation

Name of the Board [ School

FOSTIIMA Business School

FOSTIIMA Business School

Course PGDM PGDM
Specialization / Major Finance Finance
Year of Passing 2025 2025

Gap Remarks: NA

Graduation

Mame of the Board / Schoal

University of Delhi

University of Delhi

Course B.com B.com
Specialization / Major Finance Finance
Year of Passing 2022 2022

Gap Remarks: NA

12th std

Name of the Board / School Central Board of Secondary Education Central Board of Secondary Education
Course 12th 12th

Specialization / Major Nil Nil

Year of Passing 2019 2019

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 7 (b)

10th Std

Name of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course 10th 10th
Specialization / Major il Nil
Year of Passing 2017 2017

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer

Agricultural Economics Research Association
(India)

Agricultural Economics Research Association
{India)

Full Name of the Employee Tanya Agrawal Tanya Agrawal
Date of joining - From 26-05-2025 26-05-2025
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 30-11-2025 30-11-2025

Designation/Role

Administrative Coordinator

Administrative Coordinator

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 2

MName of the Employer

Sumit & Mohit Co

Sumit & Mohit Co

Full Name of the Employee

Tanya Agrawal

Tanya Agrawal

Date of joining - From

Oct-22

Oct-22

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

Mar-23

Mar-23

Designation/Role

Administrative Coordinator

Administrative Coordinator

Gap Remarks: NA
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Tanya Agrawal Tanya Agrawal

Pan Number: DVQPA4226J DVQPA4226J

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable -1

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

Insufficient History To Score.

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

28-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

FEFCAT M TE 3 CisE - 2811008 150054 | [P T L R AR TTﬂﬂEUI‘IiGn@CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

wisdRID  BEOORISO09 SHyDaoR o8 FFLRDIL riislE R 0
COMEUMER INFORMATION

COonSlElE indsil Tanya Agrwamt Fap (g =1 b 0]

oou 18/1as200L DRIVEHG LICEHEE =D

TELEFHOHE B WOTLE 30

FHAL 1D PRSEPDET B0

GEHDEE Temals ARLHARA HUMETR

iy
ADGRESE DELHL LELHL OELHIE - 130008

CIBIL TRANSUMION SCORE(S)

SCORIMDEACTIRS
Inmuffscant Hirtary To Scorm

CREDITVISION®
Scora —1

CONSUMER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
[i. ey Corelaper Gersany avad ahls
EHQUIRY SUMMARY
K o By Sursmany svadsbis,
CREDITVISION® ALGORITHM{S)

£ o Crasitiiaion Mgar chieish asaiubls

CONSUMER DETAILS

COMSUMER INFORMATION

COMGURFLE Maml  TARYA ROSa WAL HLELR e By ba T b ] GirLER @ Famals CRIRMYISRD-E SCORE L

IDENTIFICATION(S)

LT FIZATIGH TWRL IDEHEIFICATIO N HLMEER 1L DT LAPIRATICH BATE
|s]  PamCaRD [mpin SE e LA

]+ IDEMTEFECATLON RESSRTED FEOH ERGRIEY

TELEFHOME(S)
g, i Talap heones Ao g vl bl .

EMAIL CONTACT(S)
Ia P ki | R o il bl

COMSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS(ES)

- ADCHESS CATIGOAS EESIDDeCE SO £ Tl REFCATID
|5 DELML DEUHE DELH] - LIo0o] Parmaram r 2H/LL202S

I=]* ADOHETEES REFORTED FROF ERCULEY
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Annexure 8 (b)

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION

g By
COMSUMER ACCOUNT DETAILS

m i Corwiidber Raoconin T e il il labds

COMNSUMER EHQUIRY DETAILS
EHOQUIRIES

T Mo By Bl avadabla
GLOSSARY

CIR DATA GLOSSARY

REFCHT EECTIOw HEY TERH » COGL

DCLCALRTION

Rapart nams
Gomaumar Details L}

Idantifecation|e) 1B Typan

Telephzne(s) : Talephene Tyepas

Erepl F [eli: Cocupation Codes

Addranaisnf- Addrens Catagary

[= A i Account Infarmation

[= A Dy Fami Dusd Aanet & i Frcartiom

o A it Information undar dapuie

Ersquiry Dintails - Blot Disciosed

Coraramar CTIH

Enmichad threugh Enguiry

Incoma Tan 0 Humbar [FaH)
Panzpzrt Mumnbar

‘doker 10

Oroesr's Licenan Membar
Elaban Card Mo bar
Uravarsal 1D Humsaer { U305

Lataut 4 Teloghone detais reported.
#chis prane

Home Phane

Odficn phane

Mot Clussfiss

Latant 4 amails raported

Lateak Errploy men Seriml repertad

Eaif Employed
ahara

Latast 4 ad<rves reporisd.
Farmansré Addrees
Fezizanco Addres

Cdficn Addraas

Mot cataga e

Sctren: Socourd mak chossd

Inactrem Clossd account

Oatn Opaned: Dwte of firet Sisberasment

Oate Closed: Date of sccount closare

Date reportad & Cartified: Mot recant dats regaries by resoriing membar
Lank Parymant Date: Hoxt recent date & peyreent wes mads on the sccount.

Zaart dom Begnning of the pagment hatory

End Datn: End of tha paymect hivtary

OO0 Payment in made on the dos dets

OO 900 Payment in reiseed by mombar of Seye from the Sus dabs
ETC: Paymania beirg made sstsin Y0 days

248 Spacial sroount crastad for repmrting Standord Accouniz mesing tesard

SubhrFanderd
S110: Peyrrmania aong mada after 90 ey

OBt : The s 1 Sub-Ska for 11 t

LES : Tha mocours whars loxs haa been and
XN : Dwta rai raparéed by [mekpution

Conwamar hes reised GrEvAnca rEsUHES regarding inus m cortecinesa of the
dain reported by Finanzial Instibaticn

Enzury mada with other bambeors
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSNVJ-228 GQ-AMRSNVJ-228

Candidate Name: Tanya Agrawal Tanya Agrawal

Date Of Birth: 23-10-2001 23-10-2001

Father Name: Late Brij Narayan Agrawal Late Brij Narayan Agrawal

Addressl: 130/131, UGF, Guru Ram Das Nagar, 130/131, UGF, Guru Ram Das Nagar,
Laxmi Nagar, Delhi-110092 Laxmi Nagar, Delhi-110092

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate
with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date: 28-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

PALAY AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI Iy I /143214

APPLICATION 1D

GO-AMBENV]-228

NAME OF THE APPLICANT Tanya Agrawal
FATHER MNAME Brij Marayan Agrawal
DATE OF BIRTH 23-October-20N1

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

130,131, UGF, Guru Ram Das Nagar, Laxmi Nagar, Delhi-110092,

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE

28-Movember-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found

COMCLUSIOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litgation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

Mumber mised before us. The information is subject to the search conducred within the Jurisdictional limies of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in namre.

LAWYERS'S COMMEMNT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there i= no Civil or Criminal case instiruted against the Reference

Mumber mised before us. The informartion is subject to the search conducred within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in namre.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in remmieval of the information as per the public records available. The informanon is gained on

the instrucoon of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deleton or non publicadon of records of the

concerned court. This informatdon mayv not be rreated as a Cernficare.

Yours Truly

A Jpod

PALAYV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 33/33



Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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